Double Decker flyover at Kothrud Depot and Connecting FOB to National Highway - Vanaz to 
Chandani Chowk Corridor (Line-2A) including Stabling Lines at Bhakti Shakti end of PCMC-Nigdi 
Corridor of Pune Metro Rail Project’ issued by ‘Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Limited.’ 

The contract value is INR. 229,97,94,008/- (Indian Rupees Two Hundred Twenty-Nine Crore Ninety-
Seven Lakh Ninety-Four Thousand and Eight Only) including GST @ 18% [Univastu India Limited 
holds 35 % share in total contract value amounting to Rs. 80,49,27,903/- (Rupees Eighty Crore Forty-
Nine Lakh Twenty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Three Only) and T & T Infra Limited holds 65 
% share in total contract value amounting to Rs. 149,48,66,105/- (Rupees One Hundred and Forty-Nine 
Crore Forty-Eight Lakh Sixty-six Thousand One hundred and Five Only)] 

We are submitting the Additional Details as required under SEBI Circular dated September 09, 2015. 
Additional details regarding receipt of order are as under: 

A. Name of the entity awarding the order/Contract: Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation

[...]

Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed: The work shall be completed 

within 27 (Twenty-Seven) months as per schedule given in Tender/Bid document.  

G. Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/contract(s): The contract value is INR. 
229,97,94,008/- (Indian Rupees Two Hundred Twenty-Nine Crore Ninety-Seven Lakh 
Ninety-Four Thousand and Eight Only) including GST @ 18% [Univastu India Limited 
holds 35 % share in total contract value amounting to Rs. 80,49,27,903/- (Rupees Eighty Crore 
Forty-Nine Lakh Twenty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Three Only) and T & T Infra 
Limited holds 65 % share in total contract value amounting to Rs. 149,48,66,105/- (Rupees One 
Hundred and Forty-Nine Crore Forty-Eight Lakh Sixty-six Thousand One hundred and Five 
Only)] 

H. whether the promoter/ promoter group/ group companies have any interest in the entity that 

awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of interest and details thereof: Not Applicable. 

I. whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall within related party transactions If yes, whether the